
W DIV: NE1/4 OF NW1/4 BLOCK I

458-518, PB 1066-1715, 1078-456,

MILES JOHN ANDREW
620 NW MADISON ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-3877

00-00-00-12350-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

840317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

08/29/2016 DF 0.28 9,708 0 0 9,708

STANDARD
1

106,881
2,300
9,708

118,889
39,516
79,373

HX HB 51,411
27,962

118,889
0

118,889

1370/2167 10/17/2018 PR U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN ANDREW MILES AS 

JOHN ANDREW MILES

0458/0518 11/24/1980 WD Q V 01 2,181

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL MURPHY, GORDO

JOHN H & NANCY M MI
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050 ADDN SFR 60 04/04/1994

2019HX Base Yr

620 NW MADISON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,384 106.0800 118.81 164,433 1936 1951 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1358

BAS 171 100 171 13,206

BAS 1,187 100 1,187 91,668

FOP 24 30 7 541

FOP 64 30 19 1,467

1,446 1,384 106,881

BAS= W8 N12 W14 S9 W27 S7 BAS= S8 FOP= W4 S6 E4 N6 $ S11 E9
N19 W9$ E9 S19 E18 S3 FOP= S8 E8 N8 W8$ E16 N14 E6 N12$ .
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 12 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 800

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 50

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 50

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

2,300

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 12,022.56 SF 1.00 1.00 0.85 0.95 0.81 9,708


